
in Lakhs
Year EndedNine Months EndedOuarter Ended

3'1.12.2017 31.03.201831.12.2014 30-09.2018 31.12.2017
S. No.

76,673.33
62.68

15,736.01

9,005.71
1,150.82

3,765.03

838.33

(4.33)

200.10
41.99

1.14
595.11

6.52
6.52

4,184.81
8.06

4,192.87

2,168.60

288.09
242.06

50.11
145.00
860.00

3,753.85
439.0r

346.44

439.01

92_57

346.44
453.88

3.82
3.82

13,026.68
51.54

t3,o74,22

7,729.69
1,010.22

s6.95
830.19
182.20
,r40.98

2,734.56
L4l8I.79

693.43

53
63

s
s

693.43

s39.63

539.63
478.88

193.12
(39.32)

71,594.14
19.13

11,613.87

6,644.33
216.69

.29.94)
712.49
465.73
436.29

2,465.U
10,9r1.83

702.U

555.58

702.U

145.45

555.58
453.88

6.12
6.12

4,304.50
17.65

4,122.t5

2,156.49
550.63

129.73)
294.79

(152.3S)
146.96
970.19

4,036.97
285.18

285.18

245.58

245.58
478.88

2.56
2.56

53.81
(14.21)

4,629.33
13.34

4,6,2.6'

2,575.08
0.18

329.42
263.81
219.55
141_21

890.83
4,426-E

216.58

216.s8

149-33

149.33
478.88

84.86
(17.61)

1

2

3
4

5
6
1
8

10

14

11

12

13

Total Revenue (l+2)
ExDoNea :
(a) Cost oI materials consumed
(b) Purchase of Stock - in - trade
(c) Changes in lnventories of Finished Goods, Stock-in-

Trade & Work-in- progress
(d) Employee B€nefit Ej@ense
(e) Finance Costs
(f) Erepreciation & Amortization Expense
(g) Other expenses
Total ExDense3
Prottt bcfore Ercepllonal ltenB .nd Tax(3{)
Exc€ptronal items
Prorlt bcfore tax (tl6)
Tax expense:
(a) Cunent tax
(b) Defened tax
(b) Tax in respecl of earlier years

Protlu(Loss) after t x forthe period (7{}
Olher Comprehensive lncome (Net of lncome Tax)
A. ltems that will not h reclassified to Profl or Loss
(l) Remesurements of net defned beneft plans

B. ltems that will be roclassified lo Proft or Loss
Tot l comprehenslvg lncomc fo. tho goriod (9-10)

Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.sl each )

Res€rves (exduding Revaluaton Rese e) as sho|n in

the Audited Balance sheet of lhe Previous Year
Ea,nlnga p€r Equlty Share
a) Basic
b) Diluled

Revenoe from Operations
Other lncome

1. The above results were reviewed bythe Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8th February, 2019. The

Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited revlew ofthe above financialresults forthe quarter ended 31st December, 2018.

2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (lndian AccountinS standards) Rules, 2015 (lnd As) Prescribed under Section 133

ofthe Companies Act,2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies tolh€ extent applicable.

3. Effective Aprit 1, 201& the Company has adopted lnd AS 115 'Revenue from Contracts with Customers'. The application oI Ind AS 115 did not have any

material impact on the financia statements ofthe Company.

sd Giulia Bosco

o :01898020

4. Figures ofthe previous period/year have been regroupe d and reclarsified to confirm to the classif!

Notes:

Whole-Time Director

n ofcurent period/year, wherever necessary

Place : Coimbatore
Date:08.02.2019
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I.AMBODHARA TEXTILES LIMITED

ctN 117111T21994 PLC m4929
Re8d. Office: 3A, g Blocl! Ploneer Apartments

10158, Avinashi Road, Coimbatore - 641018,lndia Telefar: +91422{351m3
Email& lnveslor Grievance lD: info@lambodharate)ftiles.aom web: www,lambodharatextiles.com
Statement otStandalone Unaudited tinan.ial Results for the Quaner €nded 3151 D€cemb€r 2018.

3r.12.20r8

Audited

48.61
99t.23
663.39
@t.70

3,436.22
15,89r.58

834.33

590.78
478.88

1.56
1.56

+



LAIBODIIARA TEXfILES LI ITED

ctN L171tl IZ1994 PLC 004929

RGgd. Oftic.:34, B Abck, Pion.er Apanm.nt
10758, Avln..hlRoad, Colmb.torc - 6/11 01t,lndh T6lelar: +9'l{22-{351063

Em.ll& lnve3tor Grlovlnce IO: inloehmbodhalatexlil€3.com Web: wuw.l.mbodharatcxtll...com

EXTRACT OF SIANOALONE UNAUDITEO FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE OUARTER ENDED 31ST OECEMBER 2016

t

& l\4

I

r

'q
aS

Y€arEnd€dQuarter Ended

31.12.20r8 30.09.2018 31.12,2077 31.12.2018 31.12.2017 3r.03.2018S.No

4,322.15 4,542.51 4,792.47 8,074.22 11,613.87 15,736_017 Total lncome from Operations

28518 216.58 439.01 693.43 742.04 838.332

N€l ProfiV(to6s)for th€ period (before Tai Erception.l and/or Extrao.dinary
it€m!)

439.01 693.43 702.U 838.333

Net Profrt/(Lorslfor th€ p€riod before tar {after Exceptionaland /or
285.18 2!6.54

555.58 595.11
t{rt ProfiV(Loss)for thr p.riod after rar (atter Exceptional and / or En.aordinary
It.ms) 24s.58 149 33 346 44 539.63

245.58 149.33 346.44 539 63 555.s8 590.78
5

Tot.l Compehen5ive lncome for the p€riod(Com prisint Profir(Loss) for the
period (after taxland other comprehensive lncome(after tax)

453.88 476.88 453.88 47A.Aa6 Equity Share Capital 478.88 478 88

3,765.03
Reierv6 (ercludin8 Ravaluation Res.rve) as shown in the Audit€d Ealancethe€t

3.82

3.82

5

5

63

63

6.12

6.12

6.52

5.52

8 EarninSs per equily shar.

8a5ic:

Diluted:

2.55

2.56

1.56

1.56

1 The .bove is an exlract of the detailed format of Ouarterly/Nine Monthr ended Unaudited financial Resu lts filed with the Stock Erchanges und€. Regulation 33 of the SEBI

(Lisrint obli8ations and Oirclosu re Requtements) Regu lations, 2015. The tull format of the Quarter/half-year Resu lts ar€ available on the Sto.k Exchan8e Websites

{URL:www.nseindia.com & wuw.bs€india.com) and on the companyt webtite (URt: www.lambodharatextiles.com)

2 Ihe above resulrs have been review€d by the Audit Committee .nd approved by the Soard of Oiredors at thelr meetint held on 08.02.2019

3 Ihe.6ult5 have be€n prepar€d in accordancewith theCompanies {lndi.n Accountint Standards) Rules, 2015 (lnd As}prescrib€d und€. Section 133 of the companies Act, 2013

and other r€.o$ised accountinB practice! and policies to th. extent applicable.

4 Fitures of th€ previous peiod/year have be€n regrouped and reclassified to €onffrm to the classi

a:l"r
By lhe Board

Date : 08.02-2019

Dll,l:01898020

Whole-Time Director



I.AMBOOHARA TEXTII-ES LIMITED

ctN 117111]-Z 1994 PLC 004929
Retd. Oflicer 3A, B Block, Pionee. Apartment.

10758, Avinashi Road, Coimbatore - 641018, lndia Telefax: +9U224351083
Email & lnvestor Grievance lD : info@lambodharatextiles.com Web: www.lambodhamtextiles.com

Segmentwise Revenue, Re5ults and capital Employed torthe quarter ended 31.12.2019
(Rs.in l-akhs)

Palticulala

Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended Year Ended

31.12.2018 30.09.2018 31.12.2017 31.12.2014 31.12.2017

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1. Setment Revenue
(i)Textiles

(ii) Windmill
(iii) Real Estate

Total
Less: lnter segment Revenue

Net Setment Revenu€

2. Segment Resuh (Profit before Financ€ Cost and Tax)

(i) Textiles
(ii) windmill
(iii) Real Estate

Total
Less: Finance cost

{i)Textiles
(il) windmill
(iii) Real Estate

Total
Less : Unallocable Expenses

Profit Eefore Tax

3, Segment Assets

(i)Textiles

{ii)windmill
(iii) Real Estate

Add: Unallocable Assets

Total Arsets

4, Segment Liabilities
(i) Textiles
(ii) windmill
(iii)RealEstate

Add: Unallocable Liabilities

Total l-iabilitier

4,275.80

71.02

35.32

4,322.75

4,322.7s

88.07

30.02

19.12

737,27

(83.s6)

(2s.s8)
(s3.21)

(152.3s)

14.38

285.18

8,907.47

t,124.40

t,506.67

1.10

11,539.65

5,158.42

507.95

433.96

2.23

5,102.55

4,565.68

47.99

35.01

4,642.57

4,542.57

386.15

12.50

47.57

446.22

t78.74
38.93

61.88

2r.9.55

10.09

215.58

8,456.91

1,159.78

7,497.16

1.10

1r"114.95

4,856.59

599.26

463.76

3.82

5,923.43

4,Oa3.42

78.08

31.37

4,792,47

438.66

44.77

16.81

500.19

4,803.O1

663.s4

437.72

3.69

5,907.96

72,814.39

158.50

105.33

L3,074.22

L3,078.22

7s8.06

62.31

90.92

971.29

t47.59
13.20

21.4t
182.20

35.66

693.43

4,907.47

L,L24.40

1,506.67

1.10

11,539.65

5,t58.42
507.95

433.96

2.23

6,102.55

71,261.32

266.72

8s.82
11,613.87

11,613,87

970.21

166.48

61.96

1,198,55

4,803.01

653.54

437.72

3.69

s,9/J7.96

76,248.20

366.02

727.79

16,736.01

t,237.82

230.05

94.02

1,561.89

5,306.84

684.04

454.75

1.01

6,446.64

Notes on Setment lnformation
1. Segment Revenue, Segment Results represent amount identifiable to each ofthe Segments. Other "unallocable expense " mainly includes Corporate
expenses on common services not directly identifiable to ;ndividual segments.

2. Segmentwise bifuraation ofAssets and Lia b ilities for Textiles Business, Windmill Business and Real Estate Eusinessare shown tothe extent
identifiable, other assets and liabilities jointly used by all se8ments are shown as unallocated.

o I

Place : coimbatore
Date | 08.02.2019

DI

iulia Bosco

01898020
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Whole-Time Director
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a Sti

3t.03.2018

Unaudited

4,792.87

7,a72.27

1,114.05

7,497.29

1.10

r0,478.65

48.32

0.50

7.29

50.12

11.06

439.01

7,472.27

1,114.05

L,49L.29

1.10

10,478.65

326.74

90.44

48.51

455.73

30.88

702.M

15,736.01

8,787.2!
1,166.51

1,504.72

L.!2
1r"459,55

451.38

732.70

73.31

663.39

60.17

838.33

3. The previorrs year figures have been re-grouped / aestated wherever necessary.



Jain 6 Mohan
Sarada Buitding - 1st Ftoor

410, Raja Street, COIMBATORE - 641 001

a n93540, 2381273, 4393540
e-mai[ : jainramani@yahoo.co.in

PAN : AACFJ8319BCHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

The Board of Directors

Lambodhara Textiles Limited
3A, B Block, Pioneer Apartments
1075B, Avinashi Road

Coimbatore - 641 018

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of Unaudited Financial Results of Lambodhara Textiles

Limited ("the Company"), for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 ("the Statement")
being submitted by the Company pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2OL5, as modified by Circular

No.ClR/CFDlFAC/62/2016 dated )uly s, 2016.

This statement which is the responsibility of the Company's Management and approved by the Board of
Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in

the lndian Accounting Standard 34 "lnterim Financial Reporting" ("lnd AS 34"), prescribed under section

133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles

generally accepted in lndia. Our responsibility is to issue a report on the Statement based on our review.

We conducted our review of the statement in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement (SRE)

241.0 'Review of lnterim Financial lnformation performed by the independent Auditor of the Entity', issued

by the lnstitute of Chartered Accountants of lndia. This standard requires that we plan and perform the
review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the statement is free of material misstatement. A

review is limited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and an analytical procedures applied to
financial data and thus provides less assurance than an audit. We have not performed an audit, and

accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as stated above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us to
believe that the accompanying Statement, prepared in accordance with the aforesaid lndian Accounting
Standards and other accounting principles generally accepted in lndia, has not disclosed the information
required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBl (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFDIFAC /62/2OL6 dated July 5,2016,
including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

For Jain & Mohan
Chartered
FRN 00689

ounta nts

A. Vishal Jain

Pa rtne r
M.No.227064

\.
N accounlanls

Chartcrtd
+ t

Sa

&M

1?ai

Coimbatore
Date: 8th February 2019


